Colorado School of Mines

’ ‘ Proposals by Funding Agency
- Fiscal Year 2018
(Proposals submitted during FY18)

Federal Agencies Number of Proposals  Proposal Amount
Department of Agriculture 4 S 1,297,491.00
Department of Commerce 4 S 2,189,739.00
Department of Defense 23 S 9,602,189.00
Department of Energy 91 S 1,904,105.31
Department of Health and Human Services 13 S 15,591,091.00
Department of Homeland Security 1 S 59,999.17
Department of Labor 2 S 1,402,212.00
Department of State 1 S 160,000.00
Department of the Interior 9 S 1,691,326.00
Department of Transportation 5 S 6,082,525.00
Environmental Protection Agency 1 S 2,455,475.00
National Aeronautics and Space Administration 19 S 6,900,453.00
National Endowment for the Humanities 1 S 165,993.00
National Science Foundation 141 S 64,595,659.00

315 $ 224,098,257.48
*includes Federal Laboratories

Non-Federal Agencies Number of Proposals  Proposal Amount
Foreign 19 S 2,332,219.00
Industry 134 $ 20,502,121.00
Local/State 45 S 5,076,925.00
Other University 63 S 21,344,523.00
Research Partnership to Secure Energy for America -

RPSEA 1 S 915,132.00
262 $ 50,170,920.00

Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2017-2018 577 $ 74,269,177.48
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Colleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs

Proposal Amount

Academic Affairs

Graduate Studies
Library

Trefny Education & Innovation

Total

CASE-Appl Sci and Eng
CASE-Appl Sci and Eng

Chem and Biological Eng
Chemistry

Metallurgy and Materials Eng
Physics

Total

CECS-Eng and Comp Sciences
Applied Math and Statistics
Civil and Environ Eng
Computer Science
Electrical Eng

Mechanical Eng

Total

CERSE-Earth Resource and Eng
CO Geological Survey

Econ and Business Div
Geology and Geological Eng
Geophysics

Humanities, Arts & Social Sci
Mining Eng

Petroleum Eng

Total

VP Admin and Operations

CCIT
Total

61,145.25
4,500.00
127,500.85

v |n unon

193,146.10

915,069.75
43,100,446.32
31,160,749.87
25,930,257.28
18,505,632.47

119,612,155.68

3,025,442.58
20,961,920.72
17,665,969.92
7,023,737.10
48,475,435.86

97,152,506.19

1,456,365.17
2,454,849.40
14,523,206.24
9,506,343.92
1,268,083.90
9,954,537.05
17,399,928.88
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Colorado School of Mines
Proposals by Funding Agency
Fiscal Year 2018
(Proposals submitted during FY18)

VP Research and Tech Transfer
CMI S 306,000.00

Total S 306,000.00

Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2017-2018 S 274,269,177.48



