

Colorado School of Mines Proposals by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2018

(Proposals submitted during FY18)

Federal Agencies	Number of Proposals	s Proposal Amount	
Department of Agriculture	4	\$ 1,297,491.00	
Department of Commerce	4	\$ 2,189,739.00	
Department of Defense	23	\$ 9,602,189.00	
Department of Energy	91	\$ 1,904,105.31	
Department of Health and Human Services	13	\$ 15,591,091.00	
Department of Homeland Security	1	\$ 59,999.17	
Department of Labor	2	\$ 1,402,212.00	
Department of State	1	\$ 160,000.00	
Department of the Interior	9	\$ 1,691,326.00	
Department of Transportation	5	\$ 6,082,525.00	
Environmental Protection Agency	1	\$ 2,455,475.00	
National Aeronautics and Space Administration	19	\$ 6,900,453.00	
National Endowment for the Humanities	1	\$ 165,993.00	
National Science Foundation	141	\$ 64,595,659.00	
	315	\$ 224,098,257.48	
*includes Federal Laboratories			
Non-Federal Agencies	Number of Proposals	Proposal Amount	
Foreign	19	\$ 2,332,219.00	
Industry	134	\$ 20,502,121.00	
Local/State	45	\$ 5,076,925.00	
Other University	63	\$ 21,344,523.00	
Research Partnership to Secure Energy for America -			
RPSEA	1	\$ 915,132.00	
	262	\$ 50,170,920.00	
Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2017-2018	577	\$ 74,269,177.48	



Colorado School of Mines Proposals by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2018

(Proposals submitted during FY18)

olleges, Departments, Institutes and Programs		Proposal Amount		
Academic Affairs				
Graduate Studies	\$	61,145.25		
Library	\$	4,500.00		
Trefny Education & Innovation	\$	127,500.85		
Total	\$	193,146.10		
CASE-Appl Sci and Eng				
CASE-Appl Sci and Eng	\$	915,069.75		
Chem and Biological Eng	\$	43,100,446.32		
Chemistry	\$ \$	31,160,749.87		
Metallurgy and Materials Eng	\$	25,930,257.28		
Physics	\$	18,505,632.47		
Total	\$	119,612,155.68		
CECS-Eng and Comp Sciences				
Applied Math and Statistics	\$	3,025,442.58		
Civil and Environ Eng	\$	20,961,920.72		
Computer Science	\$	17,665,969.92		
Electrical Eng	\$	7,023,737.10		
Mechanical Eng	\$	48,475,435.86		
Total	\$	97,152,506.19		
CERSE-Earth Resource and Eng				
CO Geological Survey	\$	1,456,365.17		
Econ and Business Div	\$	2,454,849.40		
Geology and Geological Eng	\$ \$ \$	14,523,206.24		
Geophysics	•	9,506,343.92		
Humanities, Arts & Social Sci	\$	1,268,083.90		
Mining Eng	\$	9,954,537.05		
Petroleum Eng	\$	17,399,928.88		
Total	\$	56,563,314.55		
VP Admin and Operations				
CCIT	\$	442,054.95		
Total	\$	442,054.95		



Colorado School of Mines Proposals by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2018

(Proposals submitted during FY18)

Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2017-2018	\$ 274,269,177.48
Total	\$ 306,000.00
CMI	\$ 306,000.00
VP Research and Tech Transfer	